AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

PD2000193-00 SWING UNIT

PG2000252-00 BOOM UNIT

PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000492-02 BUCKET SYSTEM

PK2000915-00 FRAME UNIT

PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PY1001241-06 OPTIONS,1

PY2000184-04 OPTIONS,2

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+80+3+42006300002+UPPER+Spare+Parts+Catalog

AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem

O~NOABDWN-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

FRAME
OUTRIGGER
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE
PIPING,OUTRIGGER

ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

BOOM REST

TANK,OIL (MOUNT)

ELEC.ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS)

—_—_eed e e e e e -

000005



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

PH5031023-00 HARNESS

PH5031327-00 HARNESS (L=3400)

PH5031328-00 HARNESS (L=8400)

PH5031329-00 HARNESS (L=8400)

PH5032117-00 HARNESS

PH5032121-00 HARNESS

PH5034138-00 HARNESS

PH5034170-00 HARNESS

PH5034172-00 HARNESS

P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

PI11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

P11240047-00 VALVE

PI11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

P15170009-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170010-00 INTERLOCK ASSY(RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170011-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170012-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170013-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170014-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170015-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170016-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
P15170038-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
PJ3010323-00 BUCKET (WIDE-FLOOR,WHITE,WITH HOLE)

PJ3010324-00 BUCKET (WIDE-FLOOR,WHITE,WITHOUT HOLE)

PJ3010357-00 BUCKET (WIDE-FLOOR,WHITE,WITH DOOR)
PK1011257-01 FRAME (BUCKET)

PK1011260-01 FRAME

PK1100461-02 SWING FRAME

PK1230228-00 WEIGHT (PULG FOR M12/BUCKET:120KG)
PK1330392-00 COVER (BOOM)

PK1330422-00 COVER (NTT AOMORI/BUCKET)
PK1330439-02 COVER (BUCKET)

PK1330440-00 COVER

PL1011118-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PL1250052-00 VALVE,CONTROL

PL1920063-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET)

PL1920082-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET)

PL1920083-00 OPE.ASSY

PL1920089-00 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET)

PL1920091-01 OPE.ASSY (W/ 2-AXIS ENABLE SW)

PL1920092-01 OPE.ASSY (W/O 2-AXIS ENABLE SW + FOOT SW)
PL1920093-00 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET/1-LEVER,20PE:ENABLE SW)

PL1920103-01 OPE.ASSY

PL1920106-00 OPE.ASSY

PM5150359-00 MODIFICATION ASSY

PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

PN1013972-04 ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET OR BASKET)
PN1013977-04 ELEC.ASSY (INTERLOCK,PTO FAIL SAFE)
PN1013987-00 ELEC.ASSY (AUTOMATIC HORIZONTAL)

PN1014284-00 ELEC.ASSY (VIHICLE INCLINOMETER ALARM)

PN1014285-00 ELEC.ASSY (INVERTER)

PN1014335-04 ELEC.ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS)
PN1014421-00 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)
PN1014655-01 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM)

PN1014826-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

PN1014866-01 ELEC.ASSY (SAFETY HOOK SWITCHER)
PN1014920-00 ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

PN1015018-01 ELEC.ASSY

PN1080368-02 LAMP (LIGHTING/LOWER CONTROLS)
PN1080379-01 LAMP (WORKING)

PN1080381-02 LAMP (LIGHTING/UPPER CONTROLS)
PN1080412-00 LAMP

PN1110550-00 RELAY ASSY

PN1140153-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SWITCH)

000010



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:

1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910060 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910030 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
8 36630910050 | POPPET 1
9 52255101000 | SPRING 1

10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

1 36620030050 | PLUG 1

12 82400000350 | KNOB 1

13 37000508510 | PLATE 1

14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6

100 36636340000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000014



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data | Serial

NOONPWON-

N

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

PIPING

ELEC.ASSY

ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

PLATE ASSY,NAME

EARTHING DEVICE (EARTH STICK&EARTH REELSET UP AT REAR)
PLATE (STICK RUBBER FOR POWER SUPPLY)

WEIGHT (PULG FOR M12/BUCKET:120KG)

PLATE ASSY,NAME (FOR AT-80/AMC DATA)

L I e e e e )

000019



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PB5260099-00 BOX ASSY




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PC1200587-02 PIPING,OUTRIGGER

T
- ~,
' .
L N
T T
e
77
o 871
43
L 9B o3
@— 38
&— 37
A7 )
s B7 (1)
5
1
' 34,35
| 13
I %
| 34,35
LEFT/ h
A

(FRONT OUTRIGGER)

T
Vas
18

.
18
A
5 l

78
73 7 96
PB 75
75— 45
72 _@ 77 %
5

%‘76 =>

7

80

75
71
75
74

20
X

o—3
@—38
56 <=5 §—37
B4 () / ﬁ;
Ad OO\

91



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)

31 OR 32




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PE1050138-02 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PE5020518-01 ELEC.ASSY

CN1R4

CN413,CN414

3 (SHEFTENE)
\ 85 v o FRHTRIRT

BERORE



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PE5020521-01 ELEC.ASSY

CN4 156 CN416 CN417
1 L] I

CN236
—
cN401 -1
CN139s A
|
|
E ) 16 7
d -- - > $IIV—stE \ FABOXA / MARNB0X / __ /

| AR {7 7

/4 _\




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42509572100 | HARNESS 1
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
4 42509952100 | SUPPORT 1
5 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1
7 42652120300 | BUZZER ASSY 1
8 80172304012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X12
9 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
10 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
11 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
12 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
13 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
15 42475910010 | PLATE,NAME 1

000048




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 82464188210 | HOOK 4
2 42836440010 | PLATE 4
3 90190206016 | BOLT 8 M6X16
4 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) 8

000052



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PG1050675-01 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING
100

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,50 (KEY NO.,1,2,3,4,8,17,18,20,21)

{

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.51 (KEY NO.132:3:4:8:,17,18,20,21)



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PH5030108-00 HARNESS

/ CN130 CN239 cN127 CN120
CN134 cNizs CN138 CN124
p - oVl CNAZ
100 CNv4 5
135 CN12BM CN123 CN122 cH121 CNVE —t ¥
a cnve !
’ CNV3
. cN - CNVE
CN11¢ CN117 CN131 CN132 CN160
19 uﬂ CN141
CN161
| ¥ &
CND2 CN159
CN225 CN175
&
ﬁ | m CN118
. cN176
CNS4 CNS6 CNEB CNSI0 CNsS2 cN18O
CN223 CNS3 CNSB CNS7 CNSY CNsi
@
°_=/ CNR11 .
i j CNR12 T
CNRB
cN221 CNR13
1 CN150 CNO CND4 CNi1B2 cNR14 i
CNO g CN177 |
CN151 CN1EB 3
en227 BD——— cN181
19 N cN2ES
= i CNAF
]
1 -
= V CNAT
cnioe BD
: £ e b b o o8
CN102b CN1O3b CN1O6 CNIOIb CNlOEa cnloae 208
CNi1Ole CNIIB N=—




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PH5030579-00 HARNESS

| (CN103&)
=

{CN1037)

o =<3




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PH5030996-00 HARNESS

100

- - A _ _ - -

CN42
gt F] e,
[6TrRv)

o HoH A A A A A e e A,




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PH5031327-00 HARNESS (L=3400)




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PH5034138-00 HARNESS




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

12




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+80+3+42006300002+UPPER+Spare+Parts+Catalog

AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PI15170011-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

wTES 428 -0YH5ASSY (AYYIK %))
KEY NO. INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

NLEVASSY (PL—477)
ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

2—AT" L—-FASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

®ER LR
(#HHD161~#HHS197)



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PI15170016-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

ETES A9 —-O0YHASSY (AYYIK 9%/ 9)
KEY NO. INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
] NEZASSY
ELEC.ASSY

R—AT" - FASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

wl

#ER LR
BMEY vUFERXERERIEOAMH RS
(#HHB 157~ #HHD160)



n—
Ll
RK
w O
o =2
o m
S
mM
S =
%F
O
S <
N 5
¥ N
o...v1
Qo
L
<o

15,18 =>18.,24




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42443390100 | COVER 1

2 42443390200 | COVER 1

3 42443390300 | COVER 1

4 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 13 M8X14

5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN | 13 8

6 82100000952 | GROMMET 4

23 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250

000104




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PL1250052-00 VALVE,CONTROL

9-41




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PL1920089-00 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET)

2 4
A /
N | & Pommin]
CN41 ! VA !
U =IO i_
cN4O [T T T i I
. , al
T
L
-
3\\
CN61 o
—— = == —\, CNS1,CNG2
— ,T ONF | _CNB4, CNSS
Lo | }—--—E%D\\
L - BN
- CNE4 CNE3 H



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42332897530 | JOY STICK 1
2 42332897520 | JOY STICK 1
3 42332897730 | PANEL 1
11 42331247590 | BOOT 2
100 42332892500 | OPE.ASSY 1

000117



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501131100 | HARNESS 1 000074
2 82100002596 | RELAY 5
3 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 3 M6X16
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6

000122




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42355810200 | COVER 1
2 90101208014 | BOLT 4 M8Xx14
3 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 5 8
5 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
6 91850400601 | CLAMP 3
7 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
9 82100002011 | CLAMP 1 WRC15

10 82100002052 | CLAMP 2

1 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6

12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6

13 82400000347 | GROMMET 1 L=320

22 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250

000127



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PN1015018-01 ELEC.ASSY

FHONT - 6
: | ) - - o I/T B
\ \ 3 §
1 | 14 16 :
> 7L /
CNOB , CNOe " 19
\ —_— -
4 b o o
20 W S S—
Y |
| LVil !
o -
AT—-1000%4
I == c:: I 17 .29
e [T S R &
‘ r [ e o \ 1
: 1 i : 30 \7
L | :
[l__.f_ — — - - -
i_ _J L ——7 / | —p—
= TT ! ]
[ E-a? @ [

e ©



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PN1080412-00 LAMP




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PN1300002-00 BOX




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PN5010919-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

3

/

F7OMUTRNER

72 b JARERRURN-RAAEERNLT {
&b APy »

1 ) 1

H P
HTRRTIGE, RPy v RN ITRE -
(il -
72 b LRS- LT { =t -

R, By pkBAR, WP ¢ p 40E
PEREEYAT.

I . | . I
(P A e TG R
1 1eEtO0O LIO0OO as |
gl EEECY a
o @ ) L1850 ()
! i-'(*ﬁi’ " B " N R
\ ) I Y l’?‘“ =9"’ e II 4@@46\\?6-% | :"\

1 - LL-‘ Q\@ =, IQ-‘, i k\:', k\@ | \._,, |
! —R— v ¥ I
= _O c>_ _y

*+7H

B% - A RXKEORE




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
PO1015200-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (INSIDE BUCKET)

i -

L
T
i

— e

1 2
T—LRfEER ANE/ERRRNAR [EREMBAEOBAO KR
LCESTRANINCHREAREENCT, XD |[[ oz b7 1 o P B MAT LT AT
o—s% - WAVMEUREL -0 FARRRAR) $OST R e 19, BN, ARASOZYID
AX=TH2A 9 FEUB LT EHD, o AMCORE, =RENER, A}pTAS pFEIAL, FTR
LT MEL, SAMCORRMEMNESCSE > TR LT L,
o0F—LBRAA »yFHES &5 BIMDS oro Hl:-?—l » Ty HOIMREE, 0Dy VOT =S RATLTHETRT are
_ A, BrvH, MEDESEIT S By ptENEL, Srytd P Io—SE
:L:‘:;;: FEISETTRE, # st y LATREDNIES. * HTLER,
- SRORINEEFDEITN oA 3-TRAA yFRHELETUET ST

O REIHE - o X=THAA v HERAREORED tirs MDD
=4 3—TRZA s FRUB ST (EEN,

.
SRRCIET ST Ly




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 42332897600 | CASE 1
2 42332892501 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42332897610 | SPACER (L=30 6PIECES 1SET ASF-330E) 1
4 42332897620 | CASE (BOTTOM) 1
6 42332897630 | HARNESS ASSY 1 HH5257
42332897740 | HARNESS ASSY 1 HH5258
7 42332897641 | COVER (BOARD) 1
8 82161161125 | RELAY 3 HH5257
82161324080 | RELAY 3 HH5258
9 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M6 HH5257
90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M6 HH5258
10 42332897650 | SPACER (L=30 6PIECES 1SET BSF-330E) 1
11 42332897660 | SCREW,MACHINE (M3X8-3P 12PIECES 1SET) 1
12 42332897570 | SCREW,MACHINE 6
13 90201200500 | NUT 2 M5
14 90304110501 | WASHER (LOCK) 2 5
15 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
16 82100002017 | CLAMP 1 WR30
17 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X14
18 80175805014 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M5X14
19 42332897670 | NUT (M5 WITH SERRATION) 8 HH5257
20 82100000956 | GROMMET 1 SG-36A
21 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6 HH5258
105 42332507571 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HH5257
42332507572 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HH5258 HH527:
42332507573 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HH5274
200 42332892002 | OPE.ASSY 1

000154



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarl

1

37004100040

PUMP,GREASE (DOMESTIC)

000159



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42506500010

PLATE

1

000164



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42503062103 | CONNECTOR ASSY 1
2 42503062200 | SWITCH 1
100 42503062002 | SWITCH ASSY 1

000169




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000174




AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42460012550

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

000179



AT-80-3 42006300002 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42501600100 | BOX,TOOL 1

2 42501601000 | COVER (WITH BUCKLE) 1

3 90183106010 | BOLT 3 M6X1.0

4 90183108030 | BOLT 3 M8X30

5 90201200600 | NUT 3 M6

6 90201200800 | NUT 3 M8

7 42501600200 | SPACER 3

8 82467032808 | CAP 3

000184




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+80+3+42006300002+UPPER+Spare+Parts+Catalog

